

## Statement of satisfaction in full or in part of charge

Company Name: ST HELENS CHAMBER LIMITED

Company Number: 02453212

X

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 12/12/2023

## **Details of Satisfaction**

Charge created (or property acquired) before 6th April 2013.

CH ref. 2

Date of creation: **05/12/2008** 

Description of

**LEGAL CHARGE** 

instrument:

Short Particulars: PART OF THE F/H PROPERTY FORMERLY K/A BRITISH LEADMILL,

CHALON WAY, ST HELENS, MERSEYSIDE TO BE K/A THE ENTERPRISE

CENTRE, SALISBURY STREET, ST HELENS, MERSEYSIDE

Satisfaction of

charge:

In full

Details of the person delivering this statement and their interest in the charge

Name: CLARE MARIA GRAVENER

Address: 4 ALDERLEY CLOSE WIGAN ENGLAND WN5 7TN

Interest: OFFICER OF COMPANY

## **Authentication of Form**

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.